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Place      Last        First      Division    Cntry Class  Year   
1 Fortune Amy M SO. CALIF. USA A 2008
2 O'Toole Ruth A NEW JERSEY USA C 2008
3 T Someroja Marja-Liis FINLAND FIN A 2009
3 T Asher Valerie CAPITOL USA A 2007
5 Bloomer Suzanne CENTRAL CA USA D 2009
6 Joyce Tricia S NEWENGLAND USA C 2009
7 James Molly A NEW JERSEY USA C 2009
8 Glover Cynthia E WESTERN WA USA C 2009
9 Bosco Marianne H ALABAMA USA B 2009
10 Montoya Amy C NEVADA USA C 2009
11 Segal Tracy E PHILADELPH USA E 2008
12 Gordet Cristina G NEWENGLAND USA C 2009
13 Schmid Carola K WESTERN WA USA C 2009
14 Powers Janine M MARYLAND USA C 2009
15 Huang Mary A SO. CALIF. USA C 2006
16 Ream Jann L IOWA USA C 2008
17 Midgley Janice M NEW JERSEY USA C 2009
18 Lacarra Rosanna M SAN DIEGO USA B 2009
19 Leighton Louise N INDIANA USA B 2006
20 DeSimone Laura D NEVADA USA C 2008
21 Canada Dayna L SO. CALIF. USA C 2009
22 Greene Hazel S LONG ISLND USA E 2009
23 Dobloug Lisa * NORWAY NOR A 2008
24 Roque Lisa A NEW JERSEY USA D 2008
25 Ameli Cynthia NEVADA USA D 2008
26 Pierce Marcia M KENTUCKY USA E 2009
27 Thomas Catherine GEORGIA USA D 2009
28 Grotts Loy L SO. CALIF. USA C 2009
29 Fulton Rachel L ILLINOIS USA U
30 Misciagna Hendrika C MARYLAND USA U
31 Rubin Kathryn M NEWENGLAND USA E 2007
32 Herdman Samantha J KANSAS USA U 2000
33 T Tranquada Lisa S LONG ISLND USA D 2007
33 T Deffense Clare A. S SO. CALIF. USA D 2007
35 Cituk Mary E METRO NYC USA D 2007
36 Runyon Cynthia J ARIZONA USA C 2007
37 La Rocca Michela A CENTRAL FL USA C 2009
38 McMenamin Dianna S NEWENGLAND USA B 2009
39 Griffin Martha A MICHIGAN USA U
40 Herrick Kerry K N.CAROLINA USA U
41 Weiss Renee WESTERN PA USA U
42 Lutton Patricia CENTRAL CA USA U
43 McCormick Maria L COLORADO USA U
44 Allen Cindy M CONNECTCUT USA E 2009
45 Brown Julie A WESTERN PA USA U

Number of A's4
Number of B's4
Number of C's16
Number of D's7
Number of E's5
Number of U's9
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Num        Fencer                    Club               Division   Ctry   Rank  Rank Class Year Index
1 * Midgley,Janice M MEDEO II  NEW JERSEY USA 2 C 2009 20
2 * Lacarra,R NO FEAR   SAN DIEGO USA 3 B 2009 30
3 * Someroja,M FINLAND FIN 4 A 2009 40
4 * Glover,Cynthia E RAIN CITY WESTERN WA USA 5 C 2009 50
5 * Bosco,Marianne H SDB       ALABAMA USA 7 B 2009 70
6 * Ream,Jann L TWINCI    IOWA USA 9 C 2008 90
7 * Asher,Valerie DCFC      CAPITOL USA 10 A 2007 100
8 * Huang,Mary A SALLESWORD SO. CALIF. USA 11 C 2006 110
9 * Fortune,Amy M FORTUNE   SO. CALIF. USA 12 A 2008 120
10 * Gordet,C BSF       NEWENGLAND USA 14 C 2009 140
11 * Ameli,Cynthia FAN       NEVADA USA 16 D 2008 160
12 * Dobloug,Lisa * DCFC      NORWAY NOR 18 A 2008 188
13 * Leighton,L E.D.L.    INDIANA USA 17 B 2006 1177
14 * McMenamin,D RIVERSIDE NEWENGLAND USA 38 B 2009 1385
15 * Joyce,Tricia S MOE FC    NEWENGLAND USA 18 C 2009 2187
16 * Montoya,Amy C FAN       NEVADA USA 20 C 2009 2209
17 * DeSimone,Laura D SLVRBLD   NEVADA USA 23 C 2008 2237
18 * Powers,Janine M BFCC      MARYLAND USA 29 C 2009 2297
19 * Grotts,Loy L SALLESWORD SO. CALIF. USA 36 C 2009 2368
20 * Runyon,Cynthia J FORTUNE   ARIZONA USA 51 C 2007 2512
21 * Schmid,Carola K SAS       WESTERN WA USA 53 C 2009 2536
22 * La Rocca,M TAMPAFA   CENTRAL FL USA 61 C 2009 2612
23 * Canada,Dayna L GOLDCOAST SO. CALIF. USA C 2009 2905
24 * James,Molly A SEBASTIANI NEW JERSEY USA C 2009 2908
25 * O'Toole,Ruth A FENCERS   NEW JERSEY USA C 2008 2922
26 * Tranquada,Lisa S MISSFFA   LONG ISLND USA 26 D 2007 3261
27 * Thomas,C FSALLC    GEORGIA USA 30 D 2009 3306
28 * Bloomer,Suzanne CARDINAL  CENTRAL CA USA 37 D 2009 3377
29 * Roque,Lisa A MEDEO II  NEW JERSEY USA 55 D 2008 3557
30 * Deffense,C SALLESWORD SO. CALIF. USA D 2007 3940
31 * Cituk,Mary E FENCERS   METRO NYC USA D 2007 3944
32 * Greene,Hazel S NORTHSFC  LONG ISLND USA 24 E 2009 4246
33 * Pierce,Marcia M BLUEGRASS /EKUFC     KENTUCKY USA 28 E 2009 4284
34 * Allen,Cindy M CANDLE    CONNECTCUT USA 42 E 2009 4425
35 * Segal,Tracy E FAP       PHILADELPH USA E 2008 4921
36 * Rubin,Kathryn M NEWENGLAND USA E 2007 4949
37 * Herrick,Kerry K CHAR. F.A. N.CAROLINA USA 33 U 9330
38 * Griffin,Martha A GREATLAKES MICHIGAN USA 47 U 9472
39 * Herdman,S FIVE RINGS KANSAS USA 48 U 2000 9489
40 * McCormick,M DFC       COLORADO USA 50 U 9509
41 * Fulton,Rachel L LAKESHORE ILLINOIS USA 58 U 9584
42 * Brown,Julie A STEEK CITY WESTERN PA USA U 9916
43 * Weiss,Renee TIGER CLUB WESTERN PA USA U 9942
44 * Lutton,Patricia CARDINAL  CENTRAL CA USA U 9986
45 * Misciagna,H MARYLANDFC MARYLAND USA U 9991
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     Fencer            Club          Division Cntry         Fencer            Club          Division Cntry
     Pool 1 Greene II,Charles/Micahnik,Davi      Pool 2 Anderson,Barbara/Sapery,David
Midgley,Janice M MEDEO II  NEW JERSEY USA Lacarra,R NO FEAR   SAN DIEGO USA
McMenamin,D RIVERSIDE NEWENGLAND USA Leighton,L E.D.L.    INDIANA USA
Montoya,Amy C FAN       NEVADA USA Joyce,Tricia S MOE FC    NEWENGLAND USA
Bloomer,Suzanne CARDINAL  CENTRAL CA USA Thomas,C FSALLC    GEORGIA USA
Deffense,C SALLESWORD SO. CALIF. USA Roque,Lisa A MEDEO II  NEW JERSEY USA
Brown,Julie A STEEK CITY WESTERN PA USA Fulton,Rachel L LAKESHORE ILLINOIS USA
Misciagna,H MARYLANDFC MARYLAND USA Weiss,Renee TIGER CLUB WESTERN PA USA

     Pool 3 Campi,Lisa/Hine,Andria      Pool 4 Astudillo,Charles/Bookwalter,Ja
Someroja,M FINLAND FIN Glover,Cynthia E RAIN CITY WESTERN WA USA
Dobloug,Lisa * DCFC      NORWAY NOR Ameli,Cynthia FAN       NEVADA USA
DeSimone,Laura D SLVRBLD   NEVADA USA Powers,Janine M BFCC      MARYLAND USA
Tranquada,Lisa S MISSFFA   LONG ISLND USA Canada,Dayna L GOLDCOAST SO. CALIF. USA
Cituk,Mary E FENCERS   METRO NYC USA Greene,Hazel S NORTHSFC  LONG ISLND USA
McCormick,M DFC       COLORADO USA Herdman,S FIVE RINGS KANSAS USA
Lutton,Patricia CARDINAL  CENTRAL CA USA

     Pool 5 Baker, Bradley      Pool 6 Littmann,Jane
Bosco,Marianne H SDB       ALABAMA USA Ream,Jann L TWINCI    IOWA USA
Gordet,C BSF       NEWENGLAND USA Fortune,Amy M FORTUNE   SO. CALIF. USA
Grotts,Loy L SALLESWORD SO. CALIF. USA Schmid,Carola K SAS       WESTERN WA USA
O'Toole,Ruth A FENCERS   NEW JERSEY USA James,Molly A SEBASTIANI NEW JERSEY USA
Pierce,Marcia M BLUEGRASS /EKUFC     KENTUCKY USA Allen,Cindy M CANDLE    CONNECTCUT USA
Griffin,Martha A GREATLAKES MICHIGAN USA Herrick,Kerry K CHAR. F.A. N.CAROLINA USA

     Pool 7 Borgos,Susan/Sloter,Lewis
Asher,Valerie DCFC      CAPITOL USA
Huang,Mary A SALLESWORD SO. CALIF. USA
Runyon,Cynthia J FORTUNE   ARIZONA USA
La Rocca,M TAMPAFA   CENTRAL FL USA
Segal,Tracy E FAP       PHILADELPH USA
Rubin,Kathryn M NEWENGLAND USA
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Midgley,Janice M D
4
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 29 17  12 2

2 Bloomer,Suzanne V
5

V
5
V

5
V

3
D

3
V

5
5 26 13  13 1

3 Deffense,C D
4
D

2
V

5
V

5
D

2
V

5
3 23 21   2 4

4 McMenamin,D D
2
D

0
D

4
V

5
D

3
V

5
2 19 24  -5 5

5 Brown,Julie A D
0
D

0
D

1
D

4
D

2
D

2
0 9 28 -19 7

6 Montoya,Amy C D
4
V

5
V

3
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 27 18   9 3

7 Misciagna,H D
2
D

2
D

3
D

0
V

5
D

3
1 15 27 -12 6

   Pool:   1      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  15:38:45    Time Out:  14:41:12

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Leighton,L V
5
V

5
V

5
D

3
D

4
V

5
4 27 23   4 3

2 Roque,Lisa A D
3

D
3
V

5
V

5
D

2
V

5
3 23 21   2 4

3 Thomas,C D
4
V

5
D

4
D

0
D

1
V

5
2 19 27  -8 5

4 Fulton,Rachel L D
2
D

1
V

5
D

4
D

4
D

4
1 20 29  -9 6

5 Joyce,Tricia S V
5
D

4
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 29 19  10 2

6 Lacarra,R V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

4
V

5
5 29 18  11 1

7 Weiss,Renee D
4
D

1
D

4
V

5
D

3
D

2
1 19 29 -10 7

   Pool:   2      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  15:22:00    Time Out:  14:41:12

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Tranquada,Lisa S V
5
D

4
V

5
D

3
D

1
V

5
3 23 21   2 4

2 DeSimone,Laura D D
1

V
5
V

3
V

5
D

3
V

5
4 22 18   4 2

3 Dobloug,Lisa * V
5
D

4
V

5
D

3
D

3
V

5
3 25 23   2 3

4 McCormick,M D
1
D

1
D

2
D

4
D

1
V

5
1 14 27 -13 7

5 Cituk,Mary E V
5
D

3
V

5
V

5
D

0
D

0
3 18 25  -7 5

6 Someroja,M V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 8  22 1

7 Lutton,Patricia D
4
D

0
D

2
D

4
V

5
D

0
1 15 25 -10 6

   Pool:   3      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  15:10:25    Time Out:  14:41:12

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL

1 Greene,Hazel S D
3
D

2
V

5
V

5
V

5
3 20 17   3 3

2 Ameli,Cynthia V
4

D
1
D

1
D

4
V

5
2 15 17  -2 5

3 Glover,Cynthia E V
3
V

5
V

5
D

2
V

5
4 20 13   7 1

4 Powers,Janine M D
3
V

2
D

4
V

5
V

5
3 19 17   2 4

5 Canada,Dayna L D
3
V

5
V

5
D

4
V

5
3 22 16   6 2

6 Herdman,S D
4
D

2
D

1
D

2
D

0
0 9 25 -16 6

   Pool:   4      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  14:56:43    Time Out:  14:41:12

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL

1 Grotts,Loy L D
4
D

2
D

4
D

4
V

5
1 19 21  -2 5

2 Gordet,C V
5

D
4
V

5
D

4
V

5
3 23 19   4 2

3 O'Toole,Ruth A V
3
V

5
V

5
D

4
D

3
3 20 20   0 3

4 Pierce,Marcia M V
5
D

3
D

4
D

2
V

5
2 19 22  -3 4

5 Bosco,Marianne H V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 25 16   9 1

6 Griffin,Martha A D
3
D

2
V

5
D

3
D

2
1 15 23  -8 6

   Pool:   5      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  14:48:44    Time Out:  14:41:12

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL

1 Fortune,Amy M V
5
V

5
V

5
V

2
V

5
5 22 7  15 1

2 Allen,Cindy M D
1

D
1
D

1
D

0
D

4
0 7 25 -18 6

3 Ream,Jann L D
4
V

5
D

2
D

2
V

5
2 18 19  -1 4

4 Schmid,Carola K D
1
V

5
V

5
D

4
V

5
3 20 17   3 3

5 James,Molly A D
1
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 21 10  11 2

6 Herrick,Kerry K D
0
V

5
D

3
D

4
D

2
1 14 24 -10 5

   Pool:   6      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  15:00:08    Time Out:  14:41:12

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL

1 Segal,Tracy E V
5
V

5
V

5
D

1
V

5
4 21 19   2 2

2 La Rocca,M D
4

D
2
V

5
D

1
V

5
2 17 22  -5 5

3 Huang,Mary A D
3
V

5
D

4
D

4
V

5
2 21 19   2 3

4 Runyon,Cynthia J D
4
D

4
V

5
D

3
V

5
2 21 23  -2 4

5 Asher,Valerie V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 25 12  13 1

6 Rubin,Kathryn M D
3
D

3
D

2
D

4
D

3
0 15 25 -10 6

   Pool:   7      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  14:58:42    Time Out:  14:41:13

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI     Index  W/D Exc Adv
1 Someroja,M 6 6 1.000 30 8 22 10002230 N N Y
2 Fortune,Amy M 5 5 1.000 22 7 15 10001522 N N Y
3 Asher,Valerie 5 5 1.000 25 12 13 10001325 N N Y
4 Bosco,Marianne H 5 5 1.000 25 16 9 10000925 N N Y
5 Bloomer,Suzanne 5 6 0.833 26 13 13 8334659 N N Y
6 Midgley,Janice M 5 6 0.833 29 17 12 8334562 N N Y
7 Lacarra,R 5 6 0.833 29 18 11 8334462 N N Y
8 Joyce,Tricia S 5 6 0.833 29 19 10 8334362 N N Y
9 Montoya,Amy C 5 6 0.833 27 18 9 8334260 N N Y
10 James,Molly A 4 5 0.800 21 10 11 8001121 N N Y
11 Glover,Cynthia E 4 5 0.800 20 13 7 8000720 N N Y
12 Segal,Tracy E 4 5 0.800 21 19 2 8000221 N N Y
13 Leighton,L 4 6 0.667 27 23 4 6667093 N N Y
14 DeSimone,Laura D 4 6 0.667 22 18 4 6667088 N N Y
15 Canada,Dayna L 3 5 0.600 22 16 6 6000622 N N Y
16 Gordet,C 3 5 0.600 23 19 4 6000423 N N Y
17 T Schmid,Carola K 3 5 0.600 20 17 3 6000320 N N Y
17 T Greene,Hazel S 3 5 0.600 20 17 3 6000320 N N Y
19 Powers,Janine M 3 5 0.600 19 17 2 6000219 N N Y
20 O'Toole,Ruth A 3 5 0.600 20 20 0 6000020 N N Y
21 Dobloug,Lisa * 3 6 0.500 25 23 2 5000225 N N Y
22 T Tranquada,Lisa S 3 6 0.500 23 21 2 5000223 N N Y
22 T Roque,Lisa A 3 6 0.500 23 21 2 5000223 N N Y
22 T Deffense,C 3 6 0.500 23 21 2 5000223 N N Y
25 Cituk,Mary E 3 6 0.500 18 25 -7 4999318 N N Y
26 Huang,Mary A 2 5 0.400 21 19 2 4000221 N N Y
27 Ream,Jann L 2 5 0.400 18 19 -1 3999918 N N Y
28 Runyon,Cynthia J 2 5 0.400 21 23 -2 3999821 N N Y
29 Ameli,Cynthia 2 5 0.400 15 17 -2 3999815 N N Y
30 Pierce,Marcia M 2 5 0.400 19 22 -3 3999719 N N Y
31 La Rocca,M 2 5 0.400 17 22 -5 3999517 N N Y
32 McMenamin,D 2 6 0.333 19 24 -5 3332852 N N Y
33 Thomas,C 2 6 0.333 19 27 -8 3332552 N N Y
34 Grotts,Loy L 1 5 0.200 19 21 -2 1999819 N N Y
35 Griffin,Martha A 1 5 0.200 15 23 -8 1999215 N N Y
36 Herrick,Kerry K 1 5 0.200 14 24 -10 1999014 N N Y
37 Fulton,Rachel L 1 6 0.167 20 29 -9 1665786 N N Y
38 Weiss,Renee 1 6 0.167 19 29 -10 1665685 N N Y
39 Lutton,Patricia 1 6 0.167 15 25 -10 1665681 N N Y
40 Misciagna,H 1 6 0.167 15 27 -12 1665481 N N Y
41 McCormick,M 1 6 0.167 14 27 -13 1665380 N N Y
42 Rubin,Kathryn M 0 5 0.000 15 25 -10 -985 N N Y
43 Herdman,S 0 5 0.000 9 25 -16 -1591 N N Y
44 Allen,Cindy M 0 5 0.000 7 25 -18 -1793 N N Y
45 Brown,Julie A 0 6 0.000 9 28 -19 -1891 N N Y
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            A                 B              C                        
  1)1129-Someroja,M

Someroja,M
 64) Bye

Someroja,M
 33)1196-Thomas,C 10-8

Thomas,C
 32) 802-McMenamin,D 10-5

Someroja,M
 17) 465-Greene,Hazel S 10-9

Greene,Hazel S
 48) Bye

Gordet,C
 49) 10-5

Gordet,C
 16) 453-Gordet,C Bye

  9) 849-Montoya,Amy C
Montoya,Amy C

 56) Bye
Montoya,Amy C

 41) 790-McCormick,M 6-5
Roque,Lisa A

 24)1026-Roque,Lisa A 5-4
Joyce,Tricia S

 25) 233-Cituk,Mary E 10-5
Misciagna,H

 40) 840-Misciagna,H 10-6
Joyce,Tricia S

 57) 10-5
Joyce,Tricia S

  8) 616-Joyce,Tricia S Bye

  5) 115-Bloomer,Suzanne
Bloomer,Suzanne

 60) Bye
Bloomer,Suzanne

 37) 413-Fulton,Rachel L 10-7
Fulton,Rachel L

 28)1049-Runyon,Cynthia J 10-9
Bloomer,Suzanne

 21) 316-Dobloug,Lisa * 10-5
Dobloug,Lisa *

 44)  25-Allen,Cindy M 10-8
Segal,Tracy E

 53) 6-2
Segal,Tracy E

 12)1090-Segal,Tracy E Bye

 13) 719-Leighton,L
Leighton,L

 52) Bye
O'Toole,Ruth A

 45) 146-Brown,Julie A 10-8
O'Toole,Ruth A

 20) 909-O'Toole,Ruth A 10-7
O'Toole,Ruth A

 29)  32-Ameli,Cynthia 10-9
Ameli,Cynthia

 36) 529-Herrick,Kerry K 10-5
Bosco,Marianne H

 61) 10-3
Bosco,Marianne H

  4) 125-Bosco,Marianne H Bye
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            A                 B              C                        
  3)  50-Asher,Valerie

Asher,Valerie
 62) Bye

Asher,Valerie
 35) 468-Griffin,Martha A 10-6

Pierce,Marcia M
 30) 956-Pierce,Marcia M 10-5

Asher,Valerie
 19) 970-Powers,Janine M 10-5

Powers,Janine M
 46) Bye

Powers,Janine M
 51) 10-5

DeSimone,Laura D
 14) 299-DeSimone,Laura D Bye

 11) 440-Glover,Cynthia E
Glover,Cynthia E

 54) Bye
Glover,Cynthia E

 43) 527-Herdman,S 10-3
Herdman,S

 22)1208-Tranquada,Lisa S 10-9
Glover,Cynthia E

 27) 996-Ream,Jann L 10-7
Ream,Jann L

 38)1277-Weiss,Renee 10-9
Ream,Jann L

 59) 10-9
Midgley,Janice M

  6) 825-Midgley,Janice M Bye

  7) 690-Lacarra,R
Lacarra,R

 58) Bye
Huang,Mary A

 39) 750-Lutton,Patricia 10-7
Huang,Mary A

 26) 559-Huang,Mary A 10-5
James,Molly A

 23) 287-Deffense,C 10-6
Rubin,Kathryn M

 42)1045-Rubin,Kathryn M 10-7
James,Molly A

 55) 10-4
James,Molly A

 10) 594-James,Molly A Bye

 15) 182-Canada,Dayna L
Canada,Dayna L

 50) Bye
Schmid,Carola K

 47) 10-7
Schmid,Carola K

 18)1078-Schmid,Carola K Bye
Fortune,Amy M

 31) 689-La Rocca,M 8-4
Grotts,Loy L

 34) 476-Grotts,Loy L 10-5
Fortune,Amy M

 63) 10-5
Fortune,Amy M

  2) 399-Fortune,Amy M Bye
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI      Index   
1 Someroja,M 6 6 1.000 30 8 22 10002230
2 Fortune,Amy M 5 5 1.000 22 7 15 10001522
3 Asher,Valerie 5 5 1.000 25 12 13 10001325
4 Bosco,Marianne H 5 5 1.000 25 16 9 10000925
5 Bloomer,Suzanne 5 6 0.833 26 13 13 8334659
6 Midgley,Janice M 5 6 0.833 29 17 12 8334562
7 Lacarra,R 5 6 0.833 29 18 11 8334462
8 Joyce,Tricia S 5 6 0.833 29 19 10 8334362
9 Montoya,Amy C 5 6 0.833 27 18 9 8334260
10 James,Molly A 4 5 0.800 21 10 11 8001121
11 Glover,Cynthia E 4 5 0.800 20 13 7 8000720
12 Segal,Tracy E 4 5 0.800 21 19 2 8000221
13 Leighton,L 4 6 0.667 27 23 4 6667093
14 DeSimone,Laura D 4 6 0.667 22 18 4 6667088
15 Canada,Dayna L 3 5 0.600 22 16 6 6000622
16 Gordet,C 3 5 0.600 23 19 4 6000423
17 T Greene,Hazel S 3 5 0.600 20 17 3 6000320
17 T Schmid,Carola K 3 5 0.600 20 17 3 6000320
19 Powers,Janine M 3 5 0.600 19 17 2 6000219
20 O'Toole,Ruth A 3 5 0.600 20 20 0 6000020
21 Dobloug,Lisa * 3 6 0.500 25 23 2 5000225
22 T Tranquada,Lisa S 3 6 0.500 23 21 2 5000223
22 T Deffense,C 3 6 0.500 23 21 2 5000223
22 T Roque,Lisa A 3 6 0.500 23 21 2 5000223
25 Cituk,Mary E 3 6 0.500 18 25 -7 4999318
26 Huang,Mary A 2 5 0.400 21 19 2 4000221
27 Ream,Jann L 2 5 0.400 18 19 -1 3999918
28 Runyon,Cynthia J 2 5 0.400 21 23 -2 3999821
29 Ameli,Cynthia 2 5 0.400 15 17 -2 3999815
30 Pierce,Marcia M 2 5 0.400 19 22 -3 3999719
31 La Rocca,M 2 5 0.400 17 22 -5 3999517
32 McMenamin,D 2 6 0.333 19 24 -5 3332852
33 Thomas,C 2 6 0.333 19 27 -8 3332552
34 Grotts,Loy L 1 5 0.200 19 21 -2 1999819
35 Griffin,Martha A 1 5 0.200 15 23 -8 1999215
36 Herrick,Kerry K 1 5 0.200 14 24 -10 1999014
37 Fulton,Rachel L 1 6 0.167 20 29 -9 1665786
38 Weiss,Renee 1 6 0.167 19 29 -10 1665685
39 Lutton,Patricia 1 6 0.167 15 25 -10 1665681
40 Misciagna,H 1 6 0.167 15 27 -12 1665481
41 McCormick,M 1 6 0.167 14 27 -13 1665380
42 Rubin,Kathryn M 0 5 0.000 15 25 -10 -985
43 Herdman,S 0 5 0.000 9 25 -16 -1591
44 Allen,Cindy M 0 5 0.000 7 25 -18 -1793
45 Brown,Julie A 0 6 0.000 9 28 -19 -1891
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                                              D                 E              F                        
  1)1129-Someroja,M

Someroja,M
  8) 616-Joyce,Tricia S 10-7

  4)O'Toole,R...
  5) 115-Bloomer,Suzanne 10-5

O'Toole,Ruth A
  4) 909-O'Toole,Ruth A 10-8

Fortune,Amy M
  3)  50-Asher,Valerie 10-4

Asher,Valerie
  6) 440-Glover,Cynthia E 10-4

  2)Fortune,A...
  7) 594-James,Molly A 10-9

Fortune,Amy M
  2) 399-Fortune,Amy M 10-7
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 Num       Fencer      DE Seed Rnd Seed            Club             Division  Cntry
1 Someroja,M 1 1 FINLAND FIN
2 Fortune,Amy M 2 2 FORTUNE   SO. CALIF. USA
3 Asher,Valerie 3 3 DCFC      CAPITOL USA
4 Bloomer,Suzanne 5 5 CARDINAL  CENTRAL CA USA
5 Joyce,Tricia S 8 8 MOE FC    NEWENGLAND USA
6 James,Molly A 10 10 SEBASTIANI NEW JERSEY USA
7 Glover,Cynthia E 11 11 RAIN CITY WESTERN WA USA
8 O'Toole,Ruth A 20 20 FENCERS   NEW JERSEY USA
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    Referee Name      Pool Round 1   DE No Rep. Round 2   Final 8 Round 3   Level     Observer   
Anderson,Barbara 2  A(1)  B(1)  C(1)  
Astudillo,Charles 4  A(1)  B(2)  C(1)  
Baker, Bradley 5  A(1)  B(2)  D(1)  F(1)  
Bookwalter,James 4  
Borgos,Susan 7  A(2)  B(3)  C(1)  
Campi,Lisa 3  A(1)  E(1)  
Greene II,Charles 1  A(1)  B(1)  E(1)  
Hine,Andria 3  A(2)  B(1)  D(1)  
Littmann,Jane 6  A(1)  B(1)  C(1)  D(1)  
Micahnik,David 1  A(1)  B(2)  C(2)  D(1)  
Sapery,David 2  A(1)  B(2)  C(1)  
Sloter,Lewis 7  A(1)  B(1)  C(1)  
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